Model Number
nMADE IN THE U.S.A. www.geokon.com
4450-1-12.5 Model Number
nMADE IN THE U.S.A. www.geokon.com
4450-1-12.5
Model Number
n MADE IN THE U.S.A.www.geokon.com
4450-1-12.5Model Number

compression is expected.
rod properties
ordering informAtion
1100-1:* Head assembly for rod type
extensometers, 1 measurement point.
Minimum borehole ID = 73 mm.
1100-2:* Head assembly for rod type
extensometers, 2 measurement points.
Minimum borehole ID = 73 mm.
1100-3:* Head assembly for rod type
extensometers, 3 measurement points.
Minimum borehole ID = 89 mm.
1100-4:* Head assembly for rod type
extensometers, 4 measurement points.
Minimum borehole ID = 89 mm.
1100-5:* Head assembly for rod type
extensometers, 5 measurement points.
Minimum borehole ID = 114 mm.
1100-6:* Head assembly for rod type
extensometers, 6 measurement points.
Minimum borehole ID = 114 mm.
1100-KIT: Installation kit with extension
rods. Specify measurement points and
transducer range. (Number of kits
required equals maximum number of
extensometers to be installed in a
single day.)
1100-COUPLING: PVC standpipe,
0.75 m long, with coupling. Specify
number of measurement points.
1100-FLANGE: PVC standpipe,
0.75 m long, with flange. Specify
number of measurement points.
1100-GROUTABLE: Groutable anchor.
Specify rod type.
1100-BLADDER: Hydraulic bladder
anchor with check valve. Specify
measurement points and rod type.
1100-S-BORROS: Hydraulic Borros type
anchor, single action. Specify rod type.
1100-D-BORROS: Hydraulic Borros type
anchor, double action. Specify rod type.
1100-PUMP: Hydraulic pump with quick
connect for inflating hydraulic anchors.
1100-SLIP-10CM: Inline slip coupling,
10 cm range. Specify rod type.
1100-SLIP-30CM: Inline slip coupling,
30 cm range. Specify rod type.
1100-GROUT-DOWN: Set of grouting
acces- sories for inclined
downwards installations.
1100-GROUT-UP: Set of grouting
accessories for overhead/upward
installations. Note: One set may be
required per overhead extensometer.
1100-TOOLKIT: Set of installation tools.
1100-RECESSED-TOOLS: Additional tools
required for recessed installations.
1100-UPWARD-TOOL: Additional tools
required for upward installations.
ROD-101: Flush coupled SS rod, 6 mm Ø.
ROD-104: Continuous fiberglass rod, 6 mm Ø.
TUB-101: Schedule 40 PVC tubing, 6 mm Ø.